CUSTOMER APPROVE
DATE:
VENDOR APPROVE
Issued/Checked/Approved
DATE: Nov. 02, 2022
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
SPECIFICATION SHEET NO. P1102 - SMF075A00S075A
DATE Nov. 02, 2022

1 2 3 4
1) SMF: SMD Transient Voltage Suppressor (TVs) Diodes, SMF/SOD-123FL  series
2) 075A00: Type code for original part number SMF7.5A
3) S: Package code, Tape/reel, 3000pcs/reel.
4) 075A: Marking code for “7.5A” on the case surface, Different Marking for different specification.
211/3/2022
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
,
MORE ITEMS AVAILABLE- Unidirectional Type
SMF050A00S050A SMF060A00S060A SMF065A00S065A SMF070A00S070A SMF075A00S075A
SMF080A00S080A SMF085A00S085A SMF090A00S090A SMF10A0000S10A SMF11A0000S11A
SMF12A0000S12A SMF13A0000S13A SMF14A0000S14A SMF15A0000S15A SMF16A0000S16A
SMF17A0000S17A SMF18A0000S18A SMF20A0000S20A SMF22A0000S22A SMF24A0000S24A
SMF26A0000S26A SMF28A0000S28A SMF30A0000S30A SMF33A0000S33A SMF36A0000S36A
SMF40A0000S40A SMF43A0000S43A SMF45A0000S45A SMF48A0000S48A SMF51A0000S51A
SMF54A0000S54A SMF58A0000S58A SMF60A0000S60A SMF64A0000S64A SMF70A0000S70A
SMF75A0000S75A SMF78A0000S78A SMF85A0000S85A SMF90A0000S90A SMF100A00S100A
SMF110A00S110A SMF120A00S120A SMF130A00S130A SMF150A00S150A SMF160A00S160A
SMF170A00S170A SMF180A00S180A SMF200A00S200A SMF220A00S220A SMF250A00S250A
SMF300A00S300A SMF350A00S350A SMF400A00S400A SMF440A00S440A
MORE ITEMS AVAILABLE- Bidirectional Type
PART CODE:  SMF075A00S075A
SMD TRANSIENT VOLTAGE SUPPRESSORS DIODES SMF SERIES
SMF050CAS050CA SMF060CAS060CA SMF065CAS065CA SMF070CAS070CA SMF075CAS075CA
SMF080CA0S080CA SMF085CAS085CA SMF090CAS090CA SMF10CA00S10CA SMF11CA00S11CA
SMF12CA00S12CA SMF13CA00S13CA SMF14CA00S14CA SMF15CA00S15CA SMF16CA00S16CA
SMF17CA00S17CA SMF18CA00S18CA SMF20CA00S20CA SMF22CA00S22CA SMF24CA00S24CA
SMF26CA00S26CA SMF28CA00S28CA SMF30CA00S30CA SMF33CA00S33CA SMF36CA00S36CA
SMF40CA00S40CA SMF43CA00S43CA SMF45CA00S45CA SMF48CA00S48CA SMF51CA00S51CA
SMF54CA00S54CA SMF58CA00S58CA SMF60CA00S60CA SMF64CA00S64CA SMF70CA00S70CA
SMF75CA00S75CA SMF78CA00S78CA SMF85CA00S85CA SMF90CA00S90CA SMF100CAS100CA
SMF110CAS110CA SMF120CAS120CA SMF130CAS130CA SMF150CAS150CA SMF160CAS160CA
SMF170CAS170CA SMF180CAS180CA SMF200CAS200CA SMF220CAS220CA SMF250CAS250CA
SMF300CAS300CA SMF350CAS350CA SMF400CAS400CA SMF440CAS440CA
311/3/2022
DIMENSION (Unit: Inch/mm)
Image for reference
Recommend Pad Layout
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
Marking: 7.5A
PART CODE:  SMF075A00S075A
SMF/SOD-123FL
Symbol Unit
(Inch)
Unit
(mm)
A 0.047 1.20
B 0.047 1.20
C 0.126 3.20
D 0.079 2.00
E 0.173 4.40
SMD TRANSIENT VOLTAGE SUPPRESSORS DIODES SMF SERIES
411/3/2022
MECHANICAL DATA
SMD SCHOTTKY BARRIER RECTIFERSMD GENERAL RECTIFER
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com